

प्राथमिकी स्कूल गिरी छैला-सै खिसवा मेला
Schedule XLV Form No.-134
BIHAR P.W.D.

पौरवरा

MANGSY NDB (MOSESH)

अरेराज

DIVISION

अरेराज

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd on A/c bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work- Constⁿ of road
from Primary School Giri
Tola to Shisua Pokhara
under MMSY-NDB

Agency- Utkarsh Anand Builders
Pvt, Ltd.

Agreement No- 02 NBD/2024-25

Agreement Value - 88,01,427=00

Constⁿ Cost - 80,07,483=00

Maintenance cost - 7,93,944=00

Date of start - 20/08/2024

Date of completion - 19/08/2025

Record Entry

① Constⁿ of un-reinforced
Pcc Pavement

$$1 \times 14 \times \frac{5.50 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.160 = 10.36 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 36.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$$

100.36 m³

Amu
22/10/2024
J.E.

Amu
22/10/24
P.E.



Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const ⁿ of benchmark Q-VTNB/P6① = 1 Nos e R 5131.71/each R - 5132=					
② Const ⁿ of Ref. Pillar Q-VTNB/P6② = 3 Nos e R 2394.59/each R 7184=					
③ Clearing and grubbing road land Q-VTNB/P6③ = 0.255 hect e R 76926.08/hect R 19616=					
(4 / 6) Const ⁿ of embankment lead up to 100m Q-VTNB/P6④ = 92.25 m ³ e R 260.98/m ³ R - 24075=00					
(5 / 7) Const ⁿ of embankment lead up to 100m Q-VTNB/P6⑤ = 369.00 m ³ e R 196.04/m ³ R - 72339=00					
(6 / 8) Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder Q-VTNB/P6⑥ = 1584.66 m ³ e R 264.51/m ³ R - 419158=00					
(7 / 9) Prov ⁿ granular sub base grading I Q-VTNB/P6⑦ = 629.49 m ³ e R 3291.82/m ³ R - 2072168=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/10) Prov'n laying, spreading and compacting work grade-3					
Q-VTB/P7(8) =	243.8511				
e R. 5682.75/11 R. 13,85,739=0					
9/14) Constn of un-reinforced concrete pavement					
Q-VTB/P10(1) =	100.3611				
e R. 9593.87/11 R. 9,62,841=0					
10/19) Prov'n and fixing masonry informative sign board					
Q-VTB/P7(10) =	3 Nos				
e R. 15577.41/each R. 46732=0					
R. 50,14,984=00					
Add 1% Labour cess(+) 50,150=00					
Add 18% W.S.T. (+) 9,02,697=00					
Add Seigniorage fee(+) 98,129=00					
R. 60,65,960=00					
Less 0.55% belout 33363=00					
R. 60,32,597=00					
Less Prev. Paye R. 48,82,426=00					
R. 11,50,171=00					
Shruti 22/10/2024 JE					
22/10/24 PS					
Continuation					